Anton
Perfect for Office Workstations
Anton Pendant
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH LIGHT MODULE  WATTAGE COLOUR
BM-69101 Pendant 600mm 1 20W White/ Black /Silver /Dark Silver
BM-69102 Pendant 900mm 2 30W White/ Black /Silver /Dark Silver
BM-69103 Pendant 1200mm 2 40W White/ Black /Silver /Dark Silver
BM-69104 Pendant 1500mm 3 50W White/ Black /Silver /Dark Silver
ANTI-GLARE
Anton Recess
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH LIGHT MODULE  WATTAGE COLOUR
BM-69111 Recess 600mm 1 20W Black
BM-69112 Recess 900mm 2 30W Black
BM-69113 Recess 1200mm 2 40W Black
BM-69114 Recess 1500mm 3 50W Black
ANTI-GLARE
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS WATT COLOUR
BM-69101/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 3000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69101/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 3000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69101/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 3000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69101/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 4000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69101/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 4000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69101/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L600 x W39 x H75mm 20W 4000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 3000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 3000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 3000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 4000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 4000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69102/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L900 x W39 x H75mm 30W 4000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS WATT COLOUR
BM-69103/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 3000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69103/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 3000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69103/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 3000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69103/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 4000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69103/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 4000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69103/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1200 x W39 x H75mm 40W 4000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 3000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 3000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 3000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 4000K 15 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 4000K 30 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
BM-69104/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CP L1500 x W39 x H75mm 50W 4000K 45 Satin White/ Satin Black /
Alu Anodized /Alu Grey
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS WATT COLOUR
BM-69111/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 3000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69111/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 3000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69111/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 3000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69111/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 4000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69111/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 4000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69111/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L600 x W48 x H75mm 20W 4000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69112/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 3000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69112/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 3000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69112/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 3000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69112/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 4000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69112/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 4000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69112/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L900 x W48 x H75mm 30W 4000K 45 Satin Black
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS WATT COLOUR
BM-69113/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 3000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69113/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 3000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69113/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 3000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69113/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 4000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69113/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 4000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69113/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1200 x W48 x H75mm 40W 4000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69114/930151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 3000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69114/930301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 3000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69114/930451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 3000K 45 Satin Black
BM-69114/940151 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 4000K 15 Satin Black
BM-69114/940301 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 4000K 30 Satin Black
BM-69114/940451 ANTON SPOT Down Light CR CutOut L1500 x W48 x H75mm 50W 4000K 45 Satin Black